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PTTC NYMEX LS Crude  $29.91
PRRC Navajo WTXI $22.25
NM-TECH Henry Hub $5.12
NMBGMR Updated 4/29/2003

OCD LOG & WELL

GENERAL | COUNTY | OPERATOR | POOL | LOCATION | FILES

View Data

In Internet Explorer, right click and select "Save Target As..."
In Netscape, right click and select "Save Link As..."

Download: HTTP

Well: BUTTON UP AYD STATE No.: 001
Operator: YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION
API: 3002532625 Township: 09.0S Range: 32E
Section: 10 Unit: C

Land Type: S County: Lea Total Acreage: 40
Number of Completion with Acreage: 1
Accumulated:

Oil: 199210 (BBLS) Gas: 0 (MCF)

Water: 4001882 (BBLS) Days Produced: 2113 (Days)

Year: 1994
Pool Name: BAR-U;DEVONIAN

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water{(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil{BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 0 0
February Q 0 0 0 0 0
March 0 0 0 0 0 0
April 0 0 0 0 0 0
May 0 0 0 0 0 0
June 0 0 0 0 0 0
July 0 0 0 0 0 0
August 0 0 0 0 0 0
September Q 0 0 0 0 0
October 0 0 0 0 0 0
November Q 0 0 0 0 0
December 7715 O 7 31 7715 0
Total 7715 0 7 31

Year: 1995
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Pool Name: BAR-U;DEVONIAN

Month Cil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 5789 0 21 31 13504 0
February 5708 O 7 28 19212 0
March 4032 O 8246 31 23244 0
April 6124 O 3889 30 29368 0
May 6458 O 8615 31 35826 0
June 0 0 0 30 35826 0
July 7833 O 12313 30 43659 0
August 6453 O 12957 31 50112 0
September 5908 0O 12712 30 56020 0
October 5633 O 0 30 61653 0
November 5300 O 13113 30 66953 0
December 5122 0 13549 31 72075 0
Total 64360 O 85422 363

Year: 1996
Pool Name: BAR-U;DEVONIAN

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 5420 0 15787 31 77495 0
February 5593 0 16780 29 83088 0
March 5546 0 18201 31 88634 0
April 4888 O 17391 30 93522 0
May 4492 O 17606 31 98014 0
June 4066 O 17041 30 102080 0
July 3719 0 17454 31 105799 0
August 4529 O 22613 31 110328 0
September 6527 0 37120 30 116855 0
October 5725 0 41756 31 122580 0
November 5419 0 42817 30 127999 0
December 4858 O 48140 31 132857 0
Total 60782 0 312706 366

Year: 1997
Pool Name: BAR-U;DEVONIAN

Month Cil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Acoum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 4513 O 45794 31 137370 0
February 3564 O 41863 28 140934 0
‘March 3655 O 47132 31 144589 0
April 3028 O 44178 30 147617 0
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May 4401 O 66074 29 152018 0
June 4212 0 78396 30 156230 0
July 4215 0 89248 31 160445 0
August 4112 O 107816 31 164557 0
September 3739 0 114058 30 168296 0
October 2949 0O 115272 30 171245 0
November 2832 0 115313 30 174077 0
December 1195 0 55406 18 175272 0
Total 42415 0 920550 349

Year: 1998
Pool Name: BAR-U;DEVONIAN

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil{BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 1755 O 90255 31 177027 0
February 1875 O 100035 28 178902 0
March 1749 O 103045 30 180651 0
April 1701 O 107281 30 182352 0
May 1516 0 112677 31 183868 0
June 1397 O 0 30 185265 0
July 1173 0 104738 31 186438 0
August 1264 O 119064 31 187702 0
September 1011 O 109771 30 188713 0
October 956 0 114906 31 189669 0
November 952 0 110434 30 190621 0
December 840 0 118319 31 191461 0
Total 16189 0 1190525 364

Year. 1999
Pool Name: BAR-U;DEVONIAN

Month Oi(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Qil{BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 855 0 114299 31 192316 0
February 786 0 108773 28 193102 0
March 692 0 99191 31 193794 0
April 756 0 93259 31 194550 0
May 49 0 26139 31 194599 0
June 195 0 55147 31 194794 0
July 228 0 44516 31 195022 0
August 70 0 11851 31 195092 0
September 80 0 22600 30 195172 0
October 295 0 71074 31 195467 0
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November 396 0 95228 30 195863 0
December 294 0 67722 31 196157 0
Total 4696 O 809799 367
Year: 2000

Pool Name: BAR-U;DEVONIAN

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oit(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 158 0 68196 31 196315 0
February 386 0 57164 29 196701 0
March 4 0 0 1 196705 0
April 172 0 38904 30 196877 0
May 0 0 0 0 196877 0
June 0 0 0 0 196877 0
July 0 0 0 0 196877 0
August 370 0 98915 31 197247 0
September 556 0 102678 30 197803 0
October 499 0 92742 29 198302 0
November 159 0 48781 18 : 198461 0
December 144 0 50780 25 198605 0
Total 2448 0O 558160 224

Year: 2001

Pool Name: BAR-U;DEVONIAN

Month QI(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL.S) Days Produced Accum. Oil(BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 431 0 90943 31 199036 0
February 134 0 33770 14 199170 0
March 0 0 0 0 199170 0
April 40 0 0 4 199210 0
May 0 0 0 0 199210 0
June 0 0 0 0 199210 0
July 0 0 0 0 199210 0
August O 0 0 0 199210 0
September 0 0 0 0 199210 0
October 0 0 0 0 199210 0
November ( 0 0 0 199210 0
December ( 0 0 0 199210 0
Total 605 0 124713 49
Year: 2002

Pool Name: BAR-U;DEVONIAN
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Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBLS) Days Produced Accum. Oil{BBLS) Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 199210 0
February 0 0 0 0 199210 0
March 0 0 0 0 199210 0
April 0 0 0 0 199210 0
May 0 0 0 0 199210 0
June 0 0 0 0 199210 0
July 0 0 0 0 199210 0
August 0 0 0 0 199210 0
September 0 0 0 0 199210 0
October 0 0 0 0 199210 0
November 0 0 0 0 199210 0
December O 0 0 0 199210 0
Total 0 0 0 0
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